
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 10 March 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Davidson 548374 9/62341P 5P 2P 3P 6PB24/07/2020

 2 COUCH KING Last start winner CAS, 03/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2K. Ulrick 540231 9/51621P 3P 5P 4P 7PD16/12/2019

 3 WINLOCK APPLES 2 Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Johnson 551251 6/41501P 8P 7P 3P 4PD23/10/2020

 4 WILSON'S PICK Last start Provincial winner MAT, 13/02/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Bowe 552324 8/42941P 1C 1P 5C 2PB27/11/2020

 5 BELMONT DUCHESS Dropping in grade GAR, 24/02/2023, R12, P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 539371 6/51514Y 7P 7P 1P 6PB16/11/2019

 6 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Bell 531379 14/82796P 2P 3P 1P 3PB04/03/2019

 7 BIG RUSH Last start winner GAR, 10/12/2022, R9, P 5/2S. Grey 552037 3/22391P 1P 1PD26/11/2020

 8 YOUNG IVAN Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 545214 5/22161P 8C 1P 3P 3PD06/04/2020

 9 CANYA UNLEASH Last start winner GAR, 04/03/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Lill 557723 6/12081P 1Y 3Y 1Y 1YD04/03/2021

 10 SUBZERO ASH Last start winner GAR, 04/03/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Smith 549768 4/31651P 1P 5P 7P 6PD19/09/2020

 11 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start winner GAR, 04/03/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Woods 553823 2/11531P 3P 5P 5P 6PB16/01/2021

 12 MUSTARD'S CHOICE Last start winner GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 1/01161P 5P 3PD03/05/2021

 13 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/61653P 2P 4P 4P 5PD24/03/2020

 14 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/21472P 4P 6P 4P 3PD19/07/2019

 15 BRENTON BARNACLE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01413P 5P 3P 5P 4PD14/01/2021

 16 PSYCHO SONIC Last start placegetter GOS, 07/02/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Shearer 526248 7/21293P 3P 7P 8P 6PD17/10/2018

 17 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41202P 7P 5P 5P 4PD23/10/2020

 18 TAI RUSH Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Grey 552042 1/01203P 6P 7P 6P 1PB26/11/2020

 19 HIGHFIELD SMOKER 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 28/02/2023, R6, P 5/3W. Chandler 539689 2/11183P 4P 6P 7Y 2YD02/12/2019

 20 CEMENT MIXER Last start Country winner GOS, 04/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4R. Finlay 561208 1/0671Y 8P 7P 8PB12/04/2021

 21 MIGHTY SCARLETT 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 06/03/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Chandler 541387 6/51326P 4P 1P 8P 8PB08/01/2020

 22 BRINDLE BOUNTY Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R12, P 5/1S. Atkins 562155 5/32136P 1P 1P 6P 1PD18/07/2021

 23 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Johnson 537873 6/31895P 1P 2P 3P 4PD01/10/2019
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 24 GEMMA BRANN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Ulrick 549710 2/11836P 2P 1P 7P 2PB18/09/2020

 25 TAKE MY BET Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/11628P 3P 2P 6P 2PD12/04/2021

 26 RUM NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Barnden 552403 1/01494P 3P 5P 1P 2PD17/12/2020

 27 SIR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Grimwood 557673 2/11425P 5P 1P 1P 6PD05/04/2021

 28 FRUIT AND NUTS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Hampson 541833 2/11328P 8P 3P 7P 1PD22/01/2020

 29 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Bell 542245 4/31264P 4P 3P 4P 4PB21/01/2020

 30 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R12, P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/01265P 4P 4P 5P 2PD13/01/2019

 31 CYCLONE SHIRLEY Weighted points score RIC, 20/02/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Grimwood 560957 1/01244P 1PB04/07/2021

 32 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/31167P 1P 5Y 4P 7YD05/01/2020

 33 LEVELS TO IT Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Ison 544966 1/01156P 2P 1P 7P 7PD19/04/2020

 34 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/11117P 3P 4P 5P 5PD09/04/2020

 35 TOP PRIZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Forbes 540252 7/21117P 5P 4P 6Y 3PB23/12/2019

 36 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/01086P 4P 3P 8P 4PB17/08/2020

 37 SHEAR SHEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Zarb 549399 1/01056P 1P 4P 2P 7PB12/09/2020

 38 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/3998P 7P 8P 8P 1PB18/04/2019

 39 THIRD ELEMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/0937P 5P 5P 8P (FEL)PB28/10/2020

 40 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/5935P 7P 6P 6P (BDN)PB10/03/2019

 41 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 8/7906P 6P 6P 4P 7PB23/02/2020

 42 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Edwards 553231 3/2876P 6P 5P 4P 5PD08/12/2020

 43 SHE'S A LIGHT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Tolmie 546409 1/0728P 8P 4P 6P 5PB01/06/2020

 44 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R3, M 5/4M. Bretherton 532138 4/0585M 8M 7P 8P 6PD08/01/2019
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 1 BIG RUSH Last start winner GAR, 10/12/2022, R9, P 5/2S. Grey 552037 3/22391P 1P 1PD26/11/2020

 2 YOUNG IVAN Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 545214 5/22161P 8C 1P 3P 3PD06/04/2020

 3 CANYA UNLEASH Last start winner GAR, 04/03/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Lill 557723 6/12081P 1Y 3Y 1Y 1YD04/03/2021

 4 SUBZERO ASH Last start winner GAR, 04/03/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Smith 549768 4/31651P 1P 5P 7P 6PD19/09/2020

 5 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start winner GAR, 04/03/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Woods 553823 2/11531P 3P 5P 5P 6PB16/01/2021

 6 MUSTARD'S CHOICE Last start winner GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 1/01161P 5P 3PD03/05/2021

 7 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/61653P 2P 4P 4P 5PD24/03/2020

 8 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/21472P 4P 6P 4P 3PD19/07/2019

 9 BRENTON BARNACLE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01413P 5P 3P 5P 4PD14/01/2021

 10 PSYCHO SONIC Last start placegetter GOS, 07/02/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Shearer 526248 7/21293P 3P 7P 8P 6PD17/10/2018

 11 TAI RUSH Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Grey 552042 1/01203P 6P 7P 6P 1PB26/11/2020

 12 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41202P 7P 5P 5P 4PD23/10/2020

 13 HIGHFIELD SMOKER 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 28/02/2023, R6, P 5/3W. Chandler 539689 2/11183P 4P 6P 7Y 2YD02/12/2019

 14 CEMENT MIXER Last start Country winner GOS, 04/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4R. Finlay 561208 1/0671Y 8P 7P 8PB12/04/2021

 15 MIGHTY SCARLETT 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 06/03/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Chandler 541387 6/51326P 4P 1P 8P 8PB08/01/2020

 16 BRINDLE BOUNTY Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R12, P 5/1S. Atkins 562155 5/32136P 1P 1P 6P 1PD18/07/2021

 17 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Johnson 537873 6/31895P 1P 2P 3P 4PD01/10/2019

 18 GEMMA BRANN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Ulrick 549710 2/11836P 2P 1P 7P 2PB18/09/2020

 19 TAKE MY BET Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/11628P 3P 2P 6P 2PD12/04/2021

 20 RUM NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Barnden 552403 1/01494P 3P 5P 1P 2PD17/12/2020

 21 SIR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Grimwood 557673 2/11425P 5P 1P 1P 6PD05/04/2021

 22 FRUIT AND NUTS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Hampson 541833 2/11328P 8P 3P 7P 1PD22/01/2020

 23 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Bell 542245 4/31264P 4P 3P 4P 4PB21/01/2020

 24 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R12, P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/01265P 4P 4P 5P 2PD13/01/2019

 25 CYCLONE SHIRLEY Weighted points score RIC, 20/02/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Grimwood 560957 1/01244P 1PB04/07/2021
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 26 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/31167P 1P 5Y 4P 7YD05/01/2020

 27 LEVELS TO IT Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Ison 544966 1/01156P 2P 1P 7P 7PD19/04/2020

 28 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/11117P 3P 4P 5P 5PD09/04/2020

 29 TOP PRIZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Forbes 540252 7/21117P 5P 4P 6Y 3PB23/12/2019

 30 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/01086P 4P 3P 8P 4PB17/08/2020

 31 SHEAR SHEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Zarb 549399 1/01056P 1P 4P 2P 7PB12/09/2020

 32 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/3998P 7P 8P 8P 1PB18/04/2019

 33 THIRD ELEMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/0937P 5P 5P 8P (FEL)PB28/10/2020

 34 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/5935P 7P 6P 6P (BDN)PB10/03/2019

 35 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 8/7906P 6P 6P 4P 7PB23/02/2020

 36 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Edwards 553231 3/2876P 6P 5P 4P 5PD08/12/2020

 37 SHE'S A LIGHT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Tolmie 546409 1/0728P 8P 4P 6P 5PB01/06/2020

 38 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R3, M 5/4M. Bretherton 532138 4/0585M 8M 7P 8P 6PD08/01/2019
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 1 JOHNNY RED Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R9, P 2/1/2J. Miles 555464 8/73181P 1P 3P 3P 1PD21/02/2021

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE Dropping in grade GAR, 03/03/2023, R2, P 2/1/2J. Edwards 549717 15/142554P 6P 1P 1P 4PD20/09/2020

 3 PRINCE LEO Last start winner GAR, 04/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543287 12/112531P 4P 7P 1P 5CD29/02/2020

 4 BLACK IRON Dropping in grade GAR, 03/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/2T. Mason 552330 12/72704P 4P 3P 1P 1PD20/09/2020

 5 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R9, P 3/1/1C. Eaton 542445 11/22526P 4P 1C 3C 3CB22/10/2019

 6 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Davidson 548374 9/62341P 5P 2P 3P 6PB24/07/2020

 7 COUCH KING Last start winner CAS, 03/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2K. Ulrick 540231 9/51621P 3P 5P 4P 7PD16/12/2019

 8 WINLOCK APPLES 2 Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Johnson 551251 6/41501P 8P 7P 3P 4PD23/10/2020

 9 WILSON'S PICK Last start Provincial winner MAT, 13/02/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Bowe 552324 8/42941P 1C 1P 5C 2PB27/11/2020

 10 BELMONT DUCHESS Dropping in grade GAR, 24/02/2023, R12, P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 539371 6/51514Y 7P 7P 1P 6PB16/11/2019

 11 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Bell 531379 14/82796P 2P 3P 1P 3PB04/03/2019

5 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 March 2023 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 MISS MILA Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Eaton 562876 0/01342PB10/09/2021

 2 IDENTITY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/01162P 3P 4P 4P 3PB12/09/2020

 3 KIARNI TERROR 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/01013P 2P 8PD05/05/2021

 4 SWANKY KEY Last start placegetter GUN, 06/03/2023, R1, P M/1L. Davis 546851 0/0983P 4P 4P 6P 2PD06/06/2020

 5 KIARNI WAKANDA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559193 0/0982P 5P 2P 6P 5PD05/05/2021

 6 FIREBALL FRENZY Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R1, P M/1R. Vines Jnr 557741 0/0766P 5P 6P 5P 2PB12/04/2021

 7 WHIZBANG ROBYN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 554856 0/0587P 8P 8P (FEL)P 3PB19/11/2020

 8 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0585P 5P 6P 6P 4PB29/01/2021

 9 COSMIC BEAST Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R2, P M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0524P 6YB11/11/2020

 10 KIARNI BOLT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roche 559187 0/0487P 4PD05/05/2021

 11 MAHI MAHI MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R2, P M/1K. Ollerton 541211 0/0468P 5P 7P 6P 6PB19/09/2019
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 1 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2M. Davidson 548369 6/51953P 3P 5C 1P 6PD25/07/2020

 2 SANDAVE RICHIE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Richardson 554245 6/03122P 2P 3P 1P 2PD16/01/2021

 3 PINK TICKLES Last start placegetter WPK, 22/02/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Grey 552040 6/22433P 1P 4P 1P 1PB26/11/2020

 4 ROMEO MIYAGI Last start placegetter GOS, 28/02/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Broadbent 539688 6/22093P 1P 1P 3Y 8PD02/12/2019

 5 MAJOR FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/11143P 5P 4P 6P 6PD24/03/2020

 6 WINLOCK APPLES 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 6/11501P 8P 7P 3P 4PD23/10/2020

 7 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Davidson 556077 4/21905P 3P 4C 1P 3PD22/02/2021

 8 HE'S GOT SWAGGER Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Lill 555115 4/31865P 2P 1P 5P 3PD10/02/2021

 9 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Gore 551606 4/01736P 3P 3P 5P 3CB23/11/2020

 10 GARY THE GOAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Last 553683 5/31685P 1P 3P 5P 4PD01/11/2020

 11 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/01447P 2P 8P 2P 7PB07/03/2020

 12 BIG BOY WILSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Bowe 554900 1/01365P 3P 1P 2P 7CD01/01/2021

 13 SKINNY WIT Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Woods 553227 3/01304P 6P 2P 7Y 2YD08/12/2020

 14 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Grey 538632 5/41264P 6P 6P 2P 6PD25/10/2019

 15 PAUL'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Eaton 554102 5/01246P 7C 1P 5P 8PB12/11/2020

 16 BELIEVABLE Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Last 551175 1/01207P 7P 2P 7P 1PD12/08/2020

 17 JUST NATURALLY Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0965P 8P 8P 3P 5PD24/04/2020

 18 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2964P 6P 5P 4P 8PD07/03/2020

 19 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R6, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0815P 4P 7P 4P 8PB07/03/2020
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 1 SIN BIN SAMMY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Davidson 558433 2/01981P 4P 2P 4P 2PD12/04/2021

 2 FLYING LUCY Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Goodwin 558385 2/11841P 3P 5P 1P 3PB23/04/2021

 3 GEMMA BRANN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Ulrick 549710 2/01836P 2P 1P 7P 2PB18/09/2020

 4 MOPOKE Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Woods 553226 2/11801P 5P 5P 2P 1PB08/12/2020

 5 SUPREME IDENTITY Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/01762Y 7P 2P 3P 3PD13/09/2020

 6 DOUG JUDY Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Barnden 552406 2/01712P 7P 8P 3P 1PD17/12/2020

 7 SIMPLY AWESOME Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Smith 561039 1/01633P 6P 3P 1P 3PD20/04/2021

 8 LAILA HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Parrelli 548386 2/11624P 1P 4P 2P 5YB24/07/2020

 9 SALLY SUNRISE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Field 555439 1/01511PB15/02/2021

 10 WOOTOWN HEART Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Mcfadyen 557735 1/01511PB12/04/2021

 11 RUM NIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Barnden 552403 1/01494P 3P 5P 1P 2PD17/12/2020

 12 HOOKED ON RUM Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Akers 555460 2/01472P 4P 4P 2P 8PB21/02/2021

 13 HANDSOME HARRY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/01412P 5P 3P 5P 6PD20/09/2020

 14 BIG BOY WILSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Bowe 554900 1/01365P 3P 1P 2P 7CD01/01/2021

 15 HYLAND MATATA Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Dance 547702 2/11355P 7P 6P 3P 2PB09/04/2020

 16 CHILI HORIZON Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Shearer 554249 1/01297P 4P 1Y 2Y 3YD23/01/2021

 17 BELIEVABLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Last 551175 1/01207P 7P 2P 7P 1PD12/08/2020

 18 NABIAC SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/01142P 6P 5P 4P 7PB25/11/2020

 19 JUST NATURALLY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0965P 8P 8P 3P 5PD24/04/2020

 20 MAXIMUM STELLA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Walters 547805 1/0857C 6P 6P 5P 4PB15/04/2020

 21 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0815P 4P 7P 4P 8PB07/03/2020

 22 ORSON DUKE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/0786P 4P 4P 8Y 6PD17/08/2020
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 1 SANDAVE RICHIE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Richardson 554245 6/03122P 2P 3P 1P 2PD16/01/2021

 2 PINK TICKLES Last start placegetter WPK, 22/02/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Grey 552040 6/22433P 1P 4P 1P 1PB26/11/2020

 3 ROMEO MIYAGI Last start placegetter GOS, 28/02/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Broadbent 539688 6/22093P 1P 1P 3Y 8PD02/12/2019

 4 MAJOR FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/11143P 5P 4P 6P 6PD24/03/2020

 5 WINLOCK APPLES 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 6/11501P 8P 7P 3P 4PD23/10/2020

 6 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Davidson 556077 4/21905P 3P 4C 1P 3PD22/02/2021

 7 HE'S GOT SWAGGER Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Lill 555115 4/31865P 2P 1P 5P 3PD10/02/2021

 8 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Gore 551606 4/01736P 3P 3P 5P 3CB23/11/2020

 9 GARY THE GOAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Last 553683 5/31685P 1P 3P 5P 4PD01/11/2020

 10 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/01447P 2P 8P 2P 7PB07/03/2020

 11 BIG BOY WILSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Bowe 554900 1/01365P 3P 1P 2P 7CD01/01/2021

 12 SKINNY WIT Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Woods 553227 3/01304P 6P 2P 7Y 2YD08/12/2020

 13 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Grey 538632 5/41264P 6P 6P 2P 6PD25/10/2019

 14 PAUL'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Eaton 554102 5/01246P 7C 1P 5P 8PB12/11/2020

 15 BELIEVABLE Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Last 551175 1/01207P 7P 2P 7P 1PD12/08/2020

 16 JUST NATURALLY Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0965P 8P 8P 3P 5PD24/04/2020

 17 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2964P 6P 5P 4P 8PD07/03/2020

 18 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R6, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0815P 4P 7P 4P 8PB07/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 10 March 2023
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING WHISKEY Weighted points score MEA, 18/02/2023, R1 4/1/2M. Hardman 552105 5/42848C 2C 6C 2C 1PD26/11/2020

 2 MISS ARTEMIS 2 Last start winner WPK, 01/03/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Dance 557065 1/01471P 5P 8P 3P 5PB11/01/2021

 3 ZIPPING NEUTRON Dropping in grade GAR, 11/02/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Hardman 552101 6/52053C 5C 4P 2P 8CD26/11/2020

 4 THAT'LL DO NEO Weighted points score BGC, 19/01/2023, R8, 1 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547400 9/01586C 8C 8P 3P 3CD25/03/2020

 5 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/01374P 4C 5P 3P 4CD20/03/2020

 6 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/31293P 4P 6P 8P 7PD29/06/2019
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 1 PEACE VALLEY Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R2, P 1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 12/113091P 1P 1P 7P 4PB14/03/2020
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 1 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R2, P 2/1/2S. Robertson 540445 11/92732P 5P 6P 2P 2PB09/12/2019
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 1 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 31/12/2022, R7, P 3/1/2S. Atkins 547849 6/51981P 1P 3P 7P 7PB03/07/2020

 2 JOKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 13/01/2023, R11, P 3/1/2L. Davis 529814 12/101254M 5M 7P 6P 8PB11/01/2019
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 1 SWEET CREATURE Last start winner GAR, 03/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2R. Maguire 541883 5/41771P 6P 1P 6P 6PB16/01/2020

 2 MY JEWEL Last start winner GAR, 04/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2S. Bell 536677 6/51681P 5P 3P 7P 7PB29/07/2019

 3 PETA STOP Last start placegetter RIC, 05/03/2023, R2, P 4/1/2C. Last 541890 6/52013P 1P 6P 2P 5PB21/01/2020
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 1 IBIZA Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/21383P 5P 7P 2P 6PD22/01/2020

 2 HIGHFIELD SMOKER 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 28/02/2023, R6, P 5/3W. Chandler 539689 2/11183P 4P 6P 7Y 2YD02/12/2019

 3 MIGHTY SCARLETT 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 06/03/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Chandler 541387 6/51326P 4P 1P 8P 8PB08/01/2020

 4 KEEP IT SASSY Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R6, Y 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/31853Y 6P 3P 3P 3PB01/05/2020

 5 SKETCHY IN BY Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R3, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21476P 2P 5P 2P 8PB26/12/2020

 6 FRUIT AND NUTS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Hampson 541833 2/11328P 8P 3P 7P 1PD22/01/2020

 7 MAMBO HERRERA Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R10, Y 5/4P. Parrelli 543133 1/01214Y 4P 5P 1Y 2YD19/02/2020

 8 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/01153Y 5P 3P 7P 6PB22/02/2020

 9 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11144P 7P 4P 7P 2PD22/06/2018

 10 BLUE LIMOUSINE Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Woods 548761 2/11147P 3P 3P 8P 8PD17/08/2020

 11 TOP PRIZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Forbes 540252 7/21117P 5P 4P 6Y 3PB23/12/2019

 12 TAHLEE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/21084P (FEL)M 8P 3P 6PB07/12/2018

 13 SHEAR SHEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Zarb 549399 1/01056P 1P 4P 2P 7PB12/09/2020

 14 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R6, P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3997P 3P 5P 8P 6PB10/12/2019

 15 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/3998P 7P 8P 8P 1PB18/04/2019

 16 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/5935P 7P 6P 6P (BDN)PB10/03/2019

 17 THIRD ELEMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/0937P 5P 5P 8P (FEL)PB28/10/2020

 18 SHE'S A LIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Tolmie 546409 1/0728P 8P 4P 6P 5PB01/06/2020

 19 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/0578P 8P 6P 6P 8PB09/10/2019
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 1 MINI MOO COW Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R3, P M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/01342P 2P 3P 4P 3PB16/01/2020

 2 SAMUEL SWAN Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Smith 558275 0/01323P 3P 5P 2P 2PD14/01/2021

 3 IDENTITY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/01162P 3P 4P 4P 3PB12/09/2020

 4 KIARNI TERROR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/01013P 2P 8PD05/05/2021

 5 FREEWAY ISAAC Last start placegetter GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1N. York 548876 0/0843P 3P 4P 7P 8PD13/08/2020

 6 JACKEY'S HIPPY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/03/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/0683Y 6P 4P 8P 6PD10/12/2019

 7 WINLOCK WAY OUT First start M/1M. Johnson 562218 0/00D13/07/2021

 8 NITRAM BLUE ROAN First start M/1M. Bretherton 558224 0/00D02/02/2021

 9 CHINA PANDA First start M/1J. Mcfadyen 557671 0/00B05/04/2021

 10 FROM THE SKY First start M/1P. Parrelli 553075 0/00B03/12/2020

 11 MANDY'S CHAMP Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0485P 6YB03/11/2020

 12 SUGAR HIT ZARA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sweetman 550899 0/0584PB23/08/2020

 13 APACHE PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R1, P M/1T. Forbes 558572 0/0524P 6YD30/04/2021

 14 KIARNI BOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roche 559187 0/0487P 4PD05/05/2021

 15 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Woods 553229 0/0485P 6PD08/12/2020

 16 JUAN WAY Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R1, P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/0467P 7P 7P 6P 5PB23/11/2020

 17 MAHI MAHI MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R2, P M/1K. Ollerton 541211 0/0468P 5P 7P 6P 6PB19/09/2019

 18 ICE COOL KAOS Weighted points score GOS, 07/02/2023, R1, P M/1C. Last 557248 0/0447P 5YD05/04/2021

 19 SKY HIGH KEY Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R2, P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/0444P 7P 8P 7P 7PB07/07/2020

 20 OPAL RAID Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R1, P M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/0436P 7P 5P 8PB16/04/2021
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 1 JILL DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 1/1D. Wilson 534256 18/52343P 5P 6P 6P 1PB08/05/2019
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 1 JACK DOO Dropping in grade MAT, 02/03/2023, R5, P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534253 17/53064P 4P 2P 1P 1PD08/05/2019
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 1 BLACK FLIPPER Dropping in grade MAT, 02/03/2023, R5, P 3/1/2D. Berwick 532481 17/82735P 2P 4P 3P 2PB16/03/2019
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 1 KIARNI WAKANDA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P

GAR, 17/02/2023, R1, P

M/1T. Roche 559193 0/0982P 5P 2P 6P 5PD05/05/2021

 2 EVIE NISMO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1T. Mason 560465 0/01342PB24/06/2021

 3 ARROW FERNANDO First start M/1C. Plant 553824 0/00D16/01/2021

 4 WHIZBANG ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 554856 0/0587P 8P 8P (FEL)P 3PB19/11/2020
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 1 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 4/31704P 2P 1P 4P 6CD17/06/2019

 2 GARY THE GOAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Last 553683 5/11685P 1P 3P 5P 4PD01/11/2020

 3 SANDRA'S STICKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/31293P 4P 6P 8P 7PD29/06/2019
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